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Position Name Term Ends E-mail 

Chair  Amir Rezaei 2015 agrezaei@cpp.edu 
Past Chair Reza Raeisi 2015 rraeisi@csufresno.edu 
Chair Elect Lily Gossage 2015 LGGossage@cpp.edu 
VC Faculty Awards John Tester 2016 John.tester@nau.edu 
VC Student Awards Panadda (Nim) Marayong 2016 marayong@csulb.edu 
VC New Faculty David Lanning 2016 lannind@erau.edu 
VC Membership  Kevin Anderson 2016 kranderson1@cpp.edu 
VC Community 
Colleges 

Dominic Dal Bello 2016 ddalbello@hancockcollege.edu 

Treasurer Allen Plotkin 2016 allen.plotkin@sdsu.edu  
Executive Secretary Amelito Enriquez 2016 enriquez@smccd.edu 
Director Thomas Korman 2015 tkorman@calpoly.edu 
Director Parham Piroozan 2015 ppiroozan@cpp.edu 
Director Elizabeth J. Orwin 2015 elizabeth_orwin@hmc.edu 
Director Paul Nissenson 2015 pmnissenson@cpp.edu 
Director Reza Abbaschian 2016 rabba@engr.ucr.edu 
Director Fariborz Tehrani 2016 ftehrani@csufresno.edu 
Director Gisele Ragusa 2016 ragusa@usc.edu 
Director/Webmaste
r 

Sima Parisay 2015 sparisay@cpp.edu  

Relations 
w/Industry South 

Sean Gallagher 2015 Sean@lsai.net  

Relations 
w/Industry East 

Emmanuel (Manno) Simeus 2016 ejsimeus@raytheon.com 

Relations 
w/Industry North 

Al Rajput  2016 AL@Rajputs.us 
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